2024 Southport Invitational

CCP 1 All Ages

Num Name

0127
0140
0148
0103
0123
0146
0128
0147
0149
0131
0105

Thorsteinson, Presley
Bryant, Alora
Shepell, Olivia
Doell, Arya
Wood, Atlee
Johnson, Halle
Thiessen, Hailey
Koomen, Hailey
Yewish, Brynnley
Miller, Alayna
Siemens, Blakelee

CCP 1 All Ages

Num Name

0133
0141
0129
0119
0143
0104
0139
0118
0130
0122
0125
0107
0111
0101
0116
0121
0113
0109
0126
0117
0108
0145
0100
0138
0120
0114
0110
0136
0144
0112
0137
0151
0115
0102
0152
0150

Paluk, Riley
Birnie, Lennon
Leonhart, Livia
Taylorson, Londyn
Frohwerk, Rosalynn
Loewen, Becks
Watson, Scarlett
Allen, Molly
Leonhart, Alara
Phipps, Anaya
Otsuji, Kaiya
Krahn, Emersyn
Friesen, Taylor
Wall, Alexa

Fox, Ruby
Massinon, Taylor
Bunka, Brooke
Sheldon, Jillian
Otsuji, Noa
Volans, Brylee
Penner, Emily
Webster, Laine
Cook, Alexis
Stevenson-Choi, Lily
Tait, Andiee
Dykun, Nikki
Wieler, Taylah
Cronje, Emmerentia
Dunning, Quinn
Radcliffe, Annelise
Johnson, Ally
Volk, Emma
Chubey, Beatrice
Klatt, Aria
Lavigne, Madison
Umuerri, Edna

CCP 22016

Num Name

0239 Yanev, Mia
0201 Martin, Braes
0242 Yang, Emily

Club/Team

Southport
Neepawa
Arborg
Morden
Southport
Arborg
Southport
Arborg
St. Andrews
Southport
Morden

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Neepawa
Southport
Southport
Neepawa

Morden
Neepawa
Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Morden

Morden

Morden

Gymcats
Southport
Gymcats

Morden
Southport
Southport

Morden

Elites
Prairie View
Lundar
Southport
Gymcats
Morden
Lundar
Neepawa
Gymcats
Lundar

St. Andrews
Gymcats
Morden

St. Andrews
St. Andrews

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Prairie View
Wpg Gym Ctr
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Vault
Score Place
9.525 100G
9.07510.0G
9.07510.0G
9.17510.0G
9.27510.0G
9.225 100G
9.025 100G
9.15010.0G
8.800 1008
8.700 1008
8.57510.08

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.150 100G
9.150 100G
9.300 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.300 100G
8.900 1008
9.050 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.000 100G
8.85010.08
8.900 1008
9.200 100G
9.000 10.0G
9.100 100G
8.900 1008
8.800 1008
8.950 1008
9.100 100G
9.250 100G
9.30010.0G
8.900 1008
9.050 10.0G
8.300 1008
9.050 100G
9.000 100G
8.600 1008
8.60010.08
8.850 1008
9.000 100G
8.900 1008
8.800 1008
8.750 1008
8.600 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1007
8.9251002
7.10010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1008
8.5501008
9.375100G
8.95010.08
8.62510.08
8.700 1008
8.550 1008
7.97510.08
8.100 1008
7.900 10.0B
7.000 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0G
8.92510.08
9.200 10.0G
8.82510.08
8.900 1008
8.750 1008
9.12510.0G
8.600 1008
8.900 1008
8.6251008
9.000 100G
8.4251008
8.50010.08
8.600 1008
8.650 1008
8.6501008
8.700 1008
8.87510.08
8.65010.08
8.45010.08
7.82510.0B
6.850 10.0B
8.800 1008
8.150 1008
7.45010.0B
8.6751008
8.6251008
7.30010.0B
7.15010.0B
8.30010.08
7.25010.0B
8.150 1008
7.80010.0B
6.600 1008
6.800 10.0B
6.600 10.0B

Ubars
Score Place
9.42510.0]
7.80010.03
8.52510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.625 100G
9.450 100G
9.000 100G
9.175 100G
9.175 100G
9.025 100G
9.225 100G
8.92510.08
9.000 10.0G
8.67510.08
8.475 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.025 100G
9.325 100G
9.125 100G
9.000 10.0G
9.075 100G
8.67510.08
9.000 100G
8.800 1008
8.725 1008
9.175100G
9.300 100G
9.175 100G
8.900 1008
8.775 1008
8.775 1008
8.900 10.0S
8.975 1008
8.950 1008
9.150 100G
9.425 100G
8.075 1008
8.65010.08
9.025 100G
9.000 100G
8.400 1008
8.8251008
9.275100G
8.500 10.08
8.725 1008
7.200 10.0B
8.67510.08
9.050 10.0G
8.550 10.08
8.325 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.82510.03
8.900 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.325 100G
9.62510.0G
9.150 10.0G
9.25010.0G
9.35010.0G
9.450 100G
9.525 100G
9.25010.0G
8.6751008
9.000 10.0G
8.650 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.275 100G
9.125 100G
8.950 1008
9.450 100G
8.725 1008
9.600 10.0G
9.325 100G
9.375 100G
9.000 100G
9.150 100G
9.075 100G
9.025 100G
8.950 1008
9.250 100G
9.025 100G
8.900 1008
9.150 100G
9.200 10.0G
9.075 100G
9.300 10.0G
8.600 1008
8.750 1008
8.900 1008
8.4251008
8.250 1008
9.200 100G
8.775 1008
8.125 1008
8.700 1008
9.025 10.0G
7.800 10.08
8.400 1008
8.300 1008
8.150 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.35010.02
8.050 1003

All-Around

Score Place
37.325
36.700
36.600
36.550
36.425
36.400
36.325
35.300
34.575
34.275
32.700

nnunnunpgoooo

All-Around

Score Place
37.200
36.925
36.650
36.425
36.275
36.250
36.225
36.175
36.125
35.850
35.825
35.750
35.725
35.700
35.700
35.675
35.600
35.575
35.575
35.550
35.150
34.825
34.775
34.450
34.425
34.400
34.325
34.325
33.800
33.525
33.525
33.375
33.175
32.850
32.400
31.675

All-Around

Score Place
37.575 1
33.900 2
32,575 3



2024 Southport Invitational

CCP 22015

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0240 Friesen, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr 9.1501001T ~ 9.300 1001 9.3251002 9.050 1007 36.825 1
0233 Ojo, Joanne Wpg Gym Ctr 9.1501001T  8.8751003 9.350100] 8.950 10.02 36.325 2
0245 Manquiat, Kylie Silhouettes 9.100 1003 8.850 1004 9.25010.03 8.800 1003 36.000 3
0205 Wiley, Taelyn Prairie View 8.3501005 9.000 10.02 8.57510.04 8.250 1004 34175 4
0223 Medwid, Chloe Gymcats 8.750 1004 7.15010.05 8.45010.05 7.15010.05 31.500 5
CCP22014 Grp A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0257 Dutiaume, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr 9.17510.0] 9.07510.0] 9.02510.03 9.02510.02 36.300 1
0241 Costa, Mariana Wpg Gym Ctr  8.90010.05 8.550 1003 9.05010.02 9.05010.07 35550 2
0211 Schmidt, Elizabeth Morden 8.95010.04 8.800 1002 9.15010.0] 8.3751003 35275 3
0204 Cousins, Ashlynn Prairie View 8.9751003 8.500 1004 8.60010.05 8.15010.04 34225 4
0219 Korzeniowski, Madelyn Gymcats 9.000 1002 8.0751005 8.62510.04 7.300 1005 33.000 5
0200 Clark, Carly Prairie View 8.2751006 7.600 10.06 7.750 1006 6.750 1006 30375 6
CCP22014Grp B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0210 Piche, Coralie Morden 9.07510.02 9.15010.02 8.80010.05 9.07510.0] 36.100 1
0208 Falk, Brooklyn Morden 9.000 1003 9.250 1001 8.85010.03T  8,9251002 36.025 2
0235 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr  9.400 1001 8.7251004 9.25010.01 8.3751004 35750 3
0222 Shtykalo, Adalyn Gymcats 8.250 1005 8.400 1005 8.950 1002 8.7751003 34375 4
0203 Stone, Luna Prairie View 8.700 1004 8.8001003 8.85010.03T  7.75010.05 34100 5
CCP22013Grp A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0256 Garcia, Raven Neepawa 9.3251002T 93251007 9.475100] 9.60010.0] 37.725 1
0227 Oliver, Natileigh Southport 9.3251002T  8.8251002 9.2751002 8.95010.04 36375 2
0231 Markus, Aubrey Southport 9.250 1004 8.72510.03 8.82510.03 9.15010.02 35950 3
0225 Klassen, Nova Southport 9.52510.01 8.3751004 8.57510.04 9.12510.03 35.600 4
0216 Gacutan, Mackenzie Morden 8.75010.05 7.27510.05 8.22510.05 8.050 1005 32300 5
CCP 22013 Grp B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0237 Trenouth, Addyson Wpg Gym Ctr 9.55010.01 9.55010.0] 9.300 10.02 9.15010.02T 37.550 1T
0243 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Cir 9.50010.02 94001002 91251004  9525100] 37.550 1T
0214 Heppner, Kezia Morden 9.45010.03 8.750 1004 9.35010.0] 9.050 10.04 36.600 3
0218 Dueck, Tymin Morden 8.97510.04 8.8251003 9.17510.03 9.15010.02T 36.125 4
0220 Solotwinski, Gemma Gymcats 8.750 1006 8.5251005 8.000 10.06 8.75010.05 34.025 5
0221 Evans, Shae Gymcats 8.8251005 7.55010.06 8.60010.05 8.150 1006 33.125 6
CCP22012Grp A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0236 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr 9.52510.0] 9.275100] 9.325100] 9.15010.03 37.275 1
0212 Wall, Emayah Morden 9.150 1002 8.7251002 9.17510.02 9.25010.02 36.300 2
0249 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa 9.100 1003 8.37510.03 9.000 10.04 9.000 10.04 35475 3
0209 Schmidt, Coralee Morden 8.400 1005 8.3251004 9.07510.03 9.40010.0] 35200 4
0215 Driedger, Lily Morden 9.050 10.04 8.200 1005 8.65010.05 8.5501005 34.450 5
0207 Pauls, Beth Morden 7.150 1006 7.22510.06 8.050 1006 8.100 1006 30.525 6
0251 Backstrom, Grace Elites 0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 7
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2024 Southport Invitational

CCP 22012 Grp B

Num Name Club/Team
0250 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0238 Dickens, Calliope Wpg Gym Ctr
0202 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
0217 Penner, Taliya Morden
0246 Kisil, Anastasia Silhouettes
0244 Planinac, Mila Wpg Gym Ctr
0253 Kordalchuk, Asia St. Andrews
CCP22011

Num Name Club/Team
0252 Johnson, Draya Arborg
0230 Dion, Victoria Southport
0206 Giesbrecht, Aria Morden
0232 Wiebe, Ember Southport
0247 Tittenberger, Aysha Silhouettes
0228 Lubkiwski, Sophie Southport
0213 Griffin, Emery Morden
CCP 2200942010

Num Name Club/Team
0248 Stevenson, Chrysten Neepawa
0226 Caskey, Rylee Southport
0229 Sheppard, Bailey Southport
0255 Melnyk, Zhanna St. Andrews
0254 Pchajek, Jaylee St. Andrews
CCP 3 2014&2015

Num Name Club/Team
0326 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0304 Cowling, Dayton Prairie View
0309 Bueckert, Emily Morden
0327 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
0316 Casavant, Ava Gymcats
0317 Halwas, Sage Gymcats
0335 Sawatzky, Emery Elites

CCP32013Grp A

Num Name

0329
0323
0300
0324
0315
0305

Pinette, Eliena
Stedronsky, Audrey
McKim, Aly
Frohlich, Sadie
Laviolette, Harper
St-Jean, Anjulia

Club/Team

Neepawa
Wpg Gym Ctr
Prairie View
Wpg Gym Ctr
Gymcats
Morden

CCP 32013 Grp B

Num Name

0325
0322
0331
0336
0330
0328
0301

Hulme, Isla
Bateman, Layla
Zalluski, Reagan
Deniset, Anabelle
Reynolds, Kylie
Manguiat, Maya
Laferriere, Leia

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Neepawa
Wpg Gym Ctr
Neepawa
Silhouettes
Prairie View
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Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.45010.02
9.27510.04
9.10010.06T
9.35010.03
9.100 10.06T
9.25010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.400 10.02
8.700 10.07
8.900 1005T
8.9501004
8.900 1005T
9.15010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.47510.02
9.500 1001
9.32510.03
9.300 10.04
8.950 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.40010.06T
8.8001003T
9.00010.01T
8.80010.03T
8.50010.05
9.000 10.01T
8.40010.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.800 10.04
8.500 1006
9.000 10.02
8.90010.03
8.600 10.05

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.03T
9.200 1001
9.100 10.02
8.700 10.05
8.300 1007
8.600 1006
9.000 10-03T

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0]
8.6751004
8.9251002
8.7001003
7.80010.06
8.300 1005
6.400 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.03
9.275100]
9.22510.02
8.750 1004
8.3251006
8.4501005
6.27510.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 10-02
8.8001003
9.200 1001
6.85010.05
8.2251004

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.400 1004
8.900 1001
8.500 1003
8.050 1005
7.300 1006
6.85010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1003
9.000 10.0
8.65010.02
8.000 1004
7.55010.05
7.200 10.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
9.050 1001
8.600 1003
7.700 1005
7.35010.06
8.1501004
4.80010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.55010.0
8.8751005
9.000 10.04
9.07510.03
8.600 1006
8.400 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.52510.0]
9.17510.02
9.07510.04
8.900 1006
8.800 10.07
9.10010.03
8.9751005

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.50010.01
9.05010.03
8.77510.04
8.60010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.0]
8.50010.03
8.600 1002
8.400 10.04
8.100 1006
7.900 10.07
8.30010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.03T
8.8501003T
9.000 10.02
9.25010.0]
8.35010.06
8.600 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1005
9.05010.02T
9.050 10.02T
9.000 10.04
9.30010.01
7.95010.07
8.75010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.22510.0]
8.97510.04
9.12510.02
8.900 1005
8.600 1006
7.45010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.950 1005
9.15010.03
9.22510.02
9.050 10.04
8.650 1007
8.800 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
9.15010.02
9.000 10.03
8.775 1004
7.80010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1001
8.45010.02
7.400 10.05
7.900 10.03
7.75010.04
6.500 10.07
7.05010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.60010.02
8.55010.03
8.350 1005
8.400 1004
7.25010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01
7.95010.05
8.200 1004
8.300 1003
7.40010.06
7.000 10.07
8.80010.02

All-Around
Score Place
37.050 1
36.900 2
36.050 3
35925 4
35125 5
34600 6
31.500 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.575 1
36.800 2
36.150 3
35.775 4
35125 5
35100 6
33.200 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
36950 2
36.575 3
33.700 4
33575 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.250 1
34150 2
33.900 3
33.600 4
32.400 5
30.700 6
30.600 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.450 1
35.250 2
34.700 3
34.600 4
33.200 5
31.650 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.600 1
35250 2
34950 3
33.700 4
32.350 5
31.700 6
31.350 7



2024 Southport Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0333 Demers, Elaina Elites
0321 Dawson, Delaney Wpg Gym Ctr
0332 Abraham, Ainslee Elites
0319 Preston, Ainsley Southport
Num Name Club/Team
0303 Asselstine, Brooklyn Prairie View
0314 Laviolette, Emery Gymcats
0311 Piche, Madison Morden
0306 Loeppky, Ava Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0334 Douma, Juliana Elites
0302 Cottingham, Kinley Prairie View
0318 Scott, Lauren Gymcats
0308 Graham, Cali Morden
0320 Maendel, Nevaeh Southport
Num Name Club/Team
0312 Lumgair, Rory Morden
0310 Herlick, Emily Morden
0307 Rachul, Bo Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0413 Kulczycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr

0401 Bray, Shaelynn
0402 Kostecki, Michaela

CCP 42011

Num Name

0400
0419
0416
0405
0421
0404
0406

McKim, Kacey
Winters, Jane
Crosbie, Catherine
Cousins, Adrianna
Reid, Juliana
Krieser, Neelah
Dyck, Kelsey

CCP 42008-2010

Num Name

0420
0417
0414
0407
0403
0409
0408

Zalluski, Jayden
Henderson, Emily
Reyes, Gabbie
Dyck, Nyah
Brown, Cassandra
Lark, Bethany
Redekop, Natalie

Prairie View
Prairie View

Club/Team

Prairie View
Neepawa
Wpg Gym Ctr
Prairie View
Elites

Prairie View
Morden

Club/Team

Neepawa
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr

Morden
Prairie View
Gymcats
Morden
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Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02T
9.30010.01
8.900 10.04
9.000 10.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.30010.01
9.000 10.03
8.800 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.02T
9.100 10.04T
9.100 10-04T
9.300 1001
9.20010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01T
8.90010.03
9.20010.01T

Vault
Score Place
8.80010.03
9.400 1001
9.10010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.500 10.01
9.30010.03T
9.20010.05
9.100 1006
8.800 1007
9.300 10-03T

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.30010.03
8.30010.07
9.200 10.04
9.000 10.05
8.800 1006
9.600 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.700 1002
7.15010.03
7.10010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.200 1002
5.65010.04
6.10010.03

Ubars
Score Place
7.50010.04
7.900 10.02
7.65010.03
4.90010.05
8.250 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1003
8.70010.01
8.450 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.950100]
8.5501002
6.00010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.65010.04
9.100 1001
8.000 10.06
8.850 1002
7.700 10.07
8.100 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.100 1002
7.95010.03
8.150 1001
7.35010.05
7.400 10.04
7.10010.06
3.25010.07

Beam
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.800 1003
9.30010.01
8.400 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.35010.02T
8.35010.02T
7.500 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01
7.55010.03
6.700 10.04
8.300 10.02
4.900 1005

Beam
Score Place
7.85010.03
8.8501001]
8.000 10.02

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1001
8.15010.03
8.45010.02

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.150 10.02
9.000 10.04T
9.05010.03
8.200 10.06
9.000 10.04T
7.900 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.200 10.06
8.600 10.03T
8.350 1005
8.900 1002
8.600 10.03T
7.95010.07

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.75010.02
8.200 1004
8.350 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0]
8.900 1002
7.600 10.03
7.20010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.250 1001
8.1501003
7.900 10.04
8.200 1002
7.60010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1001
7.50010.03
7.600 10.02

Floor
Score Place
8.500 10.02T
8.650100]
8.50010.02T

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.100 10.02
8.600 10.05T
8.80010.03
8.700 1004
8.600 10.05T
6.500 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1002
8.300 1003
8.550 1001
8.250 1004
7.50010.06
8.200 1005
5.000 10.07

All-Around
Score Place
36.000 1
35550 2
33550 3
32850 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
34750 2
30.600 3
29.600 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.250 1
32.700 2
31350 3
30.700 4
29950 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.050 1
33.950 2
33250 3
All-Around
Score Place
34.950 1
34750 2
32.050 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
36.400 2
36.000 3
35.050 4
34850 5
34100 6
31.800 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.450 1
33.750 2
33.600 3
33.150 4
32.800 5
32.700 6
25800 7



